

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of November 30, 2017

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	93,821,868.33	9,876,001.95	136,786,377.29	56,136,374.01	390,122,856.56	568,155,620.00	1,204,120,241.00
\$ Paid	9,176,724.06	965,973.36	12,174,317.82	5,489,426.44	36,475,770.18	66,080,790.00	146,020,100.00
% Paid	9.78%	9.78%	8.90%	9.78%	9.35%	11.63%	12.13%
\$ Outstanding	84,645,144.27	8,910,028.59	124,612,059.47	50,646,947.57	353,647,086.38	502,074,830	1,058,100,141
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,574,275.27	710,289.82	14,368,664.90	4,111,038.85	37,666,280.45		
\$ Paid	5,611,178.60	606,351.22	12,262,058.14	3,509,448.98	32,132,201.77		
% Paid	85.35%	85.37%	85.34%	85.37%	85.31%		
\$ Outstanding	963,096.67	103,938.60	2,106,606.76	601,589.87	5,534,078.68		
Total Taxes							
Billed	100,396,143.60	10,586,291.77	151,155,042.19	60,247,412.86	427,789,137.01		
\$ Paid	14,787,902.66	1,572,324.58	24,436,375.96	8,998,875.42	68,607,971.95		
% Paid	14.73%	14.85%	16.17%	14.94%	16.04%		
\$ Outstanding	85,608,240.94	9,013,967.19	126,718,666.23	51,248,537.44	359,181,165.06		
TIFs Paid to Date	47,244	4,974	-	21,197			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 14,740,658.66	\$ 1,567,350.58	\$ 24,436,375.96	\$ 8,977,678.42			

Tax Year 2018 as of November 29, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	99,048,579.93	10,547,536.26	131,530,922.95	59,956,384.92	400,804,568.05	634,265,440.00	1,732,142,170.00
\$ Paid	6,895,999.75	734,342.25	7,982,439.61	4,173,120.45	26,406,611.30	55,501,190.00	76,066,170.00
% Paid	6.96%	6.96%	6.07%	6.96%	6.59%	8.75%	4.39%
\$ Outstanding	92,152,580.18	9,813,194.01	123,548,483.34	55,783,264.47	374,397,956.75	578,764,250	1,656,076,000
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,562,941.02	692,165.41	14,079,408.81	3,939,439.79	38,328,222.03		
\$ Paid	5,739,707.25	605,390.58	12,314,341.79	3,445,792.85	33,441,327.37		
% Paid	87.46%	87.46%	87.46%	87.47%	87.25%		
\$ Outstanding	823,233.77	86,774.83	1,765,067.02	493,646.94	4,886,894.66		
Total Taxes							
Billed	105,611,520.95	11,239,701.67	145,610,331.76	63,895,824.71	439,132,790.08		
\$ Paid	12,635,707.00	1,339,732.83	20,296,781.40	7,618,913.30	59,847,938.67		
% Paid	11.96%	11.92%	13.94%	11.92%	13.63%		
\$ Outstanding	92,975,813.95	9,899,968.84	125,313,550.36	56,276,911.41	379,284,851.41		
TIFs Paid to Date	-19,523.00	-2,078.00	0.00	-8,861.00			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 12,616,184.00	\$ 1,337,654.83	\$ 20,296,781.40	\$ 7,610,052.30			